
R

FRI-18 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  129 SCT:  75

Dude 44.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fanok 02.9211 08018 100 0

Jinx 51.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ruane 02.5010 08016 100 0

Tucker 52.23 0 1 03 10Q 0 1Fanok 02.479 08014 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  66

Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Trummer 10.008 16023 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  64

Woody 38.03 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Gibbons 03.502 20026 95 0

Gizzmo 50.56 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Rahner 02.633 20030 95 0

Boz 53.01 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Cappiello 02.514 20031 0 0

Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Phillips 10.005 20034 0 0

Wish 62.25 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Gorres 02.146 20036 0 0

Trixie 44.98 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Hughes 02.967 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  65

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 10.001 24042 0 0

R

FRI-18 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  68

Pearl 82.25 14 3 1 53NQ 0 1Rifkin-Mamaradl 01.794 12182 0 0

Zephyr 97.87 29 1 0 63NQ 0 0Angle 01.505 12185 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  154 SCT:  63

October 69.31 6 4 1 37NQ 0 0Gates 02.222 20040 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  154 SCT:  65

Cane 49.75 0 2 3 30NQ 0 1Hill 03.101 24165 0 0

R

FRI-18 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70

Zipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0092 12181 0 0

Boomer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Packard Kamed 10.0093 12190 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0069 16194 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65

Celeste 54.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Teramoto 03.4248 20199 100 0

Hailey 70.28 5 1 2 30NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.6349 20200 0 0

Ella 54.55 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0McLoughlin 03.3950 20202 0 0

Winter 46.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Trummer 03.9551 20205 0 0

Glitz 40.96 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Rohn 04.5252 20206 0 0

Finn 49.59 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0McDonald 03.7353 20207 0 0

Scout 44.91 0 2 2 25NQ 1 1Cierpiszewski 04.1254 20210 0 0
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Rhythm 53.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Husson 03.4855 20211 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 67.36 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Garfinkel 02.7557 20215 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0056 20212 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69

Osin Blue 69.44 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Kavanaugh 02.668 24217 0 0

Lyric 72.97 3 3 2 34NQ 2 0Hartheimer 02.549 24218 0 0

R

FRI-18 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Chyna 51.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 03.41100 08087 100 23

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0099 08084 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70

Happy 37.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Patterson 04.6684 12091 100 32

Kal-El 41.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gagnon 04.2389 12099 100 28

Boots 49.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potts 03.5491 12189 100 20

George 52.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bradley 03.3183 12090 100 17

Peregrine 57.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.0582 12089 100 12

Bocci 62.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.8085 12092 100 7

Honey 65.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bollenbach 02.6888 12098 100 4

Mr. C.C. 55.10 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.1886 12094 0 0

Minnie 68.81 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.5487 12095 0 0

Story 66.20 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Kaufman 02.6490 12188 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Emma 52.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.4363 16101 100 15

Dug 52.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaForge 03.4164 16102 0 0

Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0065 16103 0 0

Loa 63.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.8568 16107 0 0

Lizard 64.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McNeil 02.7867 16108 0 0

Lira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0066 16104 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Banask 00.0042 20151 0 0

Riot 37.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill 04.9619 20122 100 27

Phire 38.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bronson 04.8334 20140 100 26

Keelie 39.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Davis 04.6718 20121 100 25

Drew 39.90 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.6414 20116 100 25

Eve 41.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.4738 20145 100 23

Static 41.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ross 04.4637 20144 100 23

Twist 43.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.2632 20136 100 21

Ruby 44.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.2017 20120 100 20

Bret 45.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koferl 04.0641 20149 100 19

Wei-wei 45.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mayer 04.0513 20115 100 19

Nemesis 46.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.0230 20154 100 18

Bullitt 46.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 03.9427 20132 100 18

Kindle 47.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 03.9239 20148 100 17
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Garnet 47.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 03.8812 20114 100 17

Fiasco 48.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.8010 20109 100 16

Cali 51.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Siegel 03.6328 20133 100 14

Quix 51.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 03.5945 20204 100 13

Kenzie 50.56 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 03.6611 20110 0 0

Pizzazz 55.89 0 6 6 60NQ 6 0Thompson 03.3120 20112 0 0

Mattie 51.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gereg 03.6015 20118 0 0

Honest Abe 55.91 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McNeil 03.3116 20119 0 0

Ici Blue 71.54 6 5 2 53NQ 0 0Hartman 02.5921 20124 0 0

Scoot 42.01 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Sherman 04.4022 20125 0 0

Blaze 47.42 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Washburn 03.9023 20127 0 0

Cricket 52.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Hanlon 03.5324 20128 0 0

Smartie Pantz 48.81 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Owen 03.7925 20130 0 0

Flare 45.16 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0O'Reilly 04.1026 20131 0 0

Cheers 52.24 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rosner 03.5433 20137 0 0

Flirt 44.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.2035 20142 0 0

Rosy 53.67 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.4536 20143 0 0

Cadence 53.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McLoughlin 03.4331 20146 0 0

Dozer 57.28 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Thompson 03.2340 20150 0 0

Lilah 63.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0O'Hanlon 02.9043 20152 0 0

Sanchi 44.02 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Davis 04.2044 20153 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ludden 10.0046 20208 0 0

Vader 43.11 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Warren 04.2947 20221 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0029 20135 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69

Furgus 36.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Howard 05.054 24162 100 32

Shambhu 46.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.996 24164 100 22

Chapter 51.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bennett 03.587 24166 100 17

Tazz 53.28 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Valentine 03.472 24157 0 0

Sequel 43.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bennett 04.273 24158 0 0

Ted 86.65 17 3 3 81NQ 3 0Pazoga 02.145 24163 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  185 SCT:  65

Dezi 49.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Husson 03.771 24C167 0 0

R

FRI-18 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  68

Ivan 60.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Siegel 02.553 16002 100 0

R

FRI-18 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Roger 82.16 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.13106 08170 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73

Cooper 63.81 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Schaefer 02.8297 12171 0 0
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Lucy 73.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Domenicali 02.4698 12172 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70

Rune 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Hanlon 00.0081 16173 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74

Panzer 42.94 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gambill 04.3162 20177 0 0

R

FRI-18 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  175 SCT:  80

Timber 83.69 3 1 2 24NQ 2 0Carter 02.09107 04045 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.00108 04046 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Radiance 42.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 04.12101 08047 100 32

Winnie 54.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.19105 08053 100 20

Bella 59.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.94103 08051 100 15

Kirby 63.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 02.76102 08048 100 11

Spencer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.00104 08052 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73

Sookie 51.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lange 03.4995 12056 0 0

Rafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mancino 00.0094 12055 0 0

Guy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brazeil 00.0096 12059 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70

Bella 50.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nye 03.7077 16075 100 19

Chord 57.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 03.2478 16175 100 12

Sequin 43.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rohn 04.2671 16060 0 0

Molly 56.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 03.3072 16062 0 0

Lexie 39.95 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Daunt 04.6373 16063 0 0

Ziva 74.00 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Jersey 02.5074 16064 0 0

Jamie 46.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Anderson 03.9776 16072 0 0

Echo 53.85 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mygas 03.4479 16174 0 0

Abby 62.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mathieson 02.9780 16220 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hass 00.0075 16067 0 0

Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thompson 00.0070 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74

Zorro 47.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Valentine 03.9061 20081 100 26

Opie 49.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McGee 03.7559 20079 100 24

Ace 66.25 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Jersey 02.7958 20076 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0060 20080 0 0
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